Friday 9 December

Thursday 15 December
Friday 16 December
Thursday 12 January
Friday 13 January
Tuesday 24 January
Thursday 26 January
Thursday 9 February
Friday 10 February
Thursday 23 February

Dunston Activity Centre

Birtley Hub

Chopwell Hub (Community Centre)
Springwell Community Centre
Gateshead Central Library

Birtley Community Association
Whickham Library

Winlaton Centre

Edberts House

Gateshead Central Library

11:30am-3pm

10am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am - 3pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm
T0am-3pm
10am-3pm
10am-3pm

Come along to our free energy advice sessions this winter and
chat with our experts on how YOU can save on your bills

citizens
advice Gateshead

& Gateshead
HH Council




